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CATTEDRA
Astronomia
Astronomia
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Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
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Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica sperimentale
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica superiore
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica teorica
Fisica terrestre
Fisica terrestre
Fisica terrestre
(Geodesia)

Onde elettromagnetiche
Radioattivita'
Spettroscopia

COGNOME NOME
ABETTI Giorgio
ARMELLINI Giuseppe
CECCHINI Gino
CIMINO Massimo
MARTIN Ettore Leonida
RIGHINI Guglielmo
ROSINO Leonida
SILVA Giovanni
ZAGAR Francesco
AMALDI Edoardo
BOLLA Giuseppe
CARERI Giorgio
CARRELLI Antonio
CONVERSI Marcello
DRIGO Angelo
FRANCHETTI Simone
FRONGIA Giuseppe
GIACOMINI Amedeo
PANCINI Ettore
PERUCCA Eligio
PIERUCCI Mariano
POLARA Virgilio
POLVANI Giovanni
RICAMO Renato
ROSTAGNI Antonio
SALVINI Giorgio
SANTANGELO Mariano
SPECCHIA Orazio
TODESCO Giorgio
WATAGHIN Gleb
CACCIAPUOTI Nestore Bernardo
CORTINI Giulio
DEAGLIO Romolo
GIULOTTO Luigi
LOVERA Giuseppe
OCCHIALINI Giuseppe
PERSICO Enrico
PUPPI Giampietro
RANZI Ivo
BORSELLINO Antonino
BUDINICH Paolo
CAIANIELLO Eduardo
CALDIROLA Piero
CINI Marcello
DALLA PORTA Nicolo'
FERRETTI Bruno
FUMI Fausto
RADICATI DI BROZOLC Luigi Arialdo
VERDE Mario
BOSSOLASCO Mario
IMBO' Giuseppe
MEDI Enrico
MORELLI Carlo
CARRARA Nello
SALVETTI Carlo
BERNARDINI Gilberto

ATENEO
Firenze
Roma
Torino
Cagliari
Trieste
Firenze
Bologna
Padova
Milano
Roma
Poli Milano
Bari
Napoli
Pisa
Ferrara
Firenze
Cagliari
Perugia
Genova
Poli Torino
Modena
Messina
Milano
Catania
Padova
Roma
Palermo
Pavia
Parma
Torino
Trieste
Messina
Torino
Pavia
Modena
Milano
Roma
Bologna
Firenze
Genova
Trieste
Napoli
Milano
Catania
Padova
Roma
Palermo
Pisa
Torino
Genova
Napoli
Roma
Bari
Firenze
Milano
Roma

FACOLTA'
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Ingegneria
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Ingegneria
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
Scienze MFN
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NASCITA: LUOGO
Padova

Roma

Viareggio (LU)
Nicastro (CZ)
Latisana (UD)

Castelfranco Veneto (TV)

Treviso
Legnago (VR)
Pola

Carpaneto Piacentino (PC)

Cagliari

Roma

Napoli

Tivoli (RM)
Padova

Roma

Nurri (NU)
Cuneo
Stanghella (PD)
Potenza

Pisa

Modica (RG)
Spoleto (PG)
Trieste

Novara

Milano
Castelvetrano (TP)
Sternatia (LE)
Firenze

Birsula (Russia)
Toronto (Canada)
Roma

Piasco (CN)
Mantova

Torino
Fossombrone (PS)
Ferrara

Venezia

Pergola (PS)
Reggio Calabria
Lussingrande (lIstria)
Napoli

Como

Firenze

Trieste

Bologna

Milano

Milano

Taranto

Torino

Procida (NA)
Porto Recanati (MC)
Trieste

Firenze

Milano

Fiesole (FI)

DATA

05/10/1882
24/10/1887
03/03/1896
06/08/08
21/11/1890
16/01/08
19/09/15
26/03/1882
30/11/00
05/09/08
04/12/01
16/07/22
01/07/00
25/08/17
29/05/07
09/03/07
19/08/08
11/03/05
10/08/15
28/03/1890
28/10/1893
07/07/1887
17/12/1892
21/08/14
14/07/03
24/04/20
30/09/08
11/09/1890
09/06/1897
03/11/1899
15/04/13
01/12/18
15/01/1899
23/05/11
13/11/12
05/12/07
09/08/00
20/11/17
03/09/03
11/06/15
28/08/16
25/06/21
05/12/14
29/07/23
28/10/10
01/07/13
22/08/24
12/10/119
06/06/20
30/06/03
06/12/1899
26/03/11
10/10/17
19/02/00
30/12/18
20/08/06

01/02/25
01/12/15
01/12/47
16/01/55
01/12/47
15/12/53
15/12/53
16/02/22
29/10/36
01/12/37
01/01/39
01/02/56
01/12/30
01/02/51
01/02/52
01/12/49
01/02/52
01/12/49
01/02/51
16/10/23
01/11/31
01/12/42
01/01/27
16/01/54
01/12/35
01/02/52
01/02/56
01/12/32
01/12/35
01/01/39
01/12/49
01/02/56
01/01/39
01/12/49
01/11/51
01/12/49
01/01/27
01/12/50
01/12/37
01/12/50
01/02/54
01/02/56
28/02/47
01/02/56
28/02/47
28/02/47
01/02/56
15/12/53
01/12/50
16/12/36
16/12/36
01/12/42
01/11/53
16/01/54
01/02/54
01/12/37

STRAORD. ORDINARIO MORTE: LUOGO

Firenze
Roma
Calci
Roma
Vicenza
Firenze
Padova
Padova
Milano
Roma
Milano
Roma
Napoli
Roma
Padova
Firenze
Cagliari
Roma
Venezia
Roma
Pisa
Messina
Milano
Roma
Padova
Roma
Modena
Pavia?
Bologna
Torino
Roma
Roma
Torino
Pavia
Torino
Parigi
Roma
Bologna
Bologna
Trieste
Trieste
Napoli
Milano
Roma
Padova
Bologna

Pisa

Torino

Torino

Napoli

Roma

Duino Aurisina
Firenze

Roma

Fiesole

DATA
24/08/82 DBI
15/07/58 DBI
05/11/78 DBI
21/08/91
09/08/66
29/05/78 DBI
31/07/97 WP
20/10/57 WP
17/02/76 WP
05/12/89 DBI
28/01/80 DBI
03/08/08 WP
25/11/80 DBI
28/09/88 WP
03/04/78 DBI
16/10/90
24/02/82
06/04/79 DBI
02/09/81 DBI
05/01/65 DBI
19/12/76 WP
25/08/74
11/08/70 DBI
24/02/94
05/12/88 WP
08/04/15 WP
26/11/70
12/07/61
30/08/58
10/10/86 WP
27/04/79
29/05/06
15/12/78 DBI
13/09/86 DBI
21/06/90
30/12/93 DBI
17/06/69 DBI
25/12/06 WP
07/04/85
23/11/92
14/11/13 WP
22/10/93 WP
31/07/84 DBI
22/10/12 WP
23/10/03
11/08/10 WP
xx/xx/2008
22/08/19 WP
04/07/83 WP
07/04/85
19/11/80
26/05/74 DBI
30/12/07 DBI
05/06/93 WP
11/02/05
04/08/95 WP



